Florida Ranch Sorting - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 10/05/2019

# 10 Handicap - 77 teams

Placing
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# 10 Masters - 51 teams

Placing
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Total Time

133.55
133.55
162.47
162.47
142.94
142.94
114.75
114.75
111.75
111.75
104.48
104.48
50.44
50.44
58.93
58.93
56.74
56.74
57.05
57.05

Total Time

113.7
113.7
114.61
114.61
107.3
107.3
107.41
107.41
93.72
93.72
56.71
56.71
55.53
55.53
59.3
59.3
57.16

Total
Cattle

18
18
17
17
15
15
17
17
13
13
12
12
10

Total
Cattle

17
17
14
14
12
12

Last Name

Cornette, Sr.

McClendon
Damone
Grier

Jones
Sirven

Bush
Chavers
Bohart
McClendon
Echeto

Leal
Castillo
Sirven
McClendon
McClendon

Cornette, Sr.

Waters
Chavers
McClendon

Last Name

Sirven
Tapia

Cornette, Sr.

Waters
Gonzalez
Tapia
Gonzalez
Waters
Chavers
Rice
Tapia
Waters
Rodriguez
Smith
Eubanks
Eubanks

Cornette, Sr.

First Name

Bob
Elizabeth
Hannah
Karlei
Jason
Alberto
John
Robert
Sara
Elizabeth
Rey
Eduardo
losvany
Alberto
Elizabeth
Joseph
Bob
Dana
Robert
Joseph

First Name

Alberto
Jorge

Bob

Chuck
Juan Carlos
Jorge

Juan Carlos
Chuck
Robert
Bryan
Jorge
Dana
Antonio
Belinda
Kiah

Bryan

Bob

Amount
Won
$394.00
$394.00
$296.00
$296.00
$209.00
$209.00
$123.00
$123.00
$111.00
$111.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$261.00
$261.00
$196.00
$196.00
$139.00
$139.00
$82.00
$82.00
$73.00
$73.00
$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points

P NN W WS PO oo NN O LV O



9 57.16
10 44.51
10 44.51

#6 Handicap - 108 teams

Placing Total Time

169.64
169.64
160
160
169.71
169.71
149.2
149.2
152.02
152.02
163
163
166.88
166.88
102.74
102.74
119.1
119.1
106.02
10 106.02
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Total
Cattle

22
22
17
17
15
15
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
9
9

#8 Handicap - 50 teams

Placing Total Time

111.96
111.96
98.71
98.71
107.3
107.3
109.27
109.27
105.25
105.25
53.76
53.76
56.24
56.24
50.53
50.53
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Total
Cattle

17
17
16
16
14
14
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
7
7

McClendon
Rice
Waters

Last Name

McClendon
Schwarz
Cornette, Sr
Elen
Gonzalez
Schwarz
Jones
Serpone
Harrison
Schwarz
Elen
Harrison
Bailey
Damone
Clark
Jones

Cornette-Shell

Shell
Macone
Waters

Last Name

Cornette-Shell

Fortner
Cornette, Sr
McClendon
Cornette, Sr
Shell

Clark

Super
Bohart
Fortner
Cornette, Sr
McClendon
Damone
Shell
McClendon
Schwarz

Elizabeth
Holley
Dana

First Name

Joseph
Margaret
Bob
Bobby
Juan Carlos
Margaret
Lorri
Alejandro
Tracy
Margaret
Bobby
Tracy
Reagan
Hannah
Sebastian
Lorri
Pepper
Sally
Jeannie
Dana

First Name

Pepper
Michelle
Bob
Elizabeth
Bob
Sally
Sebastian
Alison
Sara
Michelle
Bob
Joseph
Hannah
Sally
Joseph
Margaret

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$406.00
$406.00
$319.00
$319.00
$247.00
$247.00
$145.00
$145.00
$131.00
$131.00
$116.00
$116.00
$87.00
$87.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$265.00
$265.00
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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9 56.44
9 56.44
10 50.72
10 50.72

7
7
6

6

Clark
Damone
Damone
Echeto

All Levels Handicap - 76 teams

Placing Total Time

172.97
172.97
159.17
159.17
151.16
151.16
151.32
151.32
171.39
171.39
161.94
161.94
173.45
173.45
109.18
109.18
114.27
114.27
117.43
10 117.43
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Total
Cattle

23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
16
13
13
10
10

Last Name

Jones

Kent

Clark

Sirven

Bush
Serpone
Cornette, Sr.
Grier

Kent
Waters
Cornette, Sr.
Damone
Eubanks
Harrison
Cornette, Sr.
Lauramore
Castillo
Gonzalez
Chavers
Waters

Reverse Rookie #11 - 37 teams

Placing Total Time

102.8
102.8
117.08
117.08
97.19
97.19
108.41
108.41
58.25
58.25
56.41
56.41
58.47
58.47
58.44
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Total
Cattle

13
13
13

[
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Last Name

Damone
Schwarz
Barbella
Bohart
Castillo
Leal
Castillo
Leal
Cornette, Sr
Super
Castillo
Leal, Jr
Damone
Smith
Bailey

Sebastian
Kerri
Hannah
Rey

First Name

Jason
Marcus
Sebastian
Alberto
John
Alejandro
Bob
Karlei
Marcus
Dana
Bob
Hannah
Kiah
Tracy
Bob
Angela
losvany
Juan Carlos
Robert
Dana

First Name

Hannah
Margaret
Olga
Sara
losvany
Eduardo
losvany
Cloraldo
Bob
Alison
losvany
Cloraldo
Hannah
Belinda
Reagan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$472.00
$472.00
$375.00
$375.00
$278.00
$278.00
$139.00
$139.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$204.00
$204.00
$122.00
$122.00
$81.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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58.44 4 Clark Sebastian $0.00 0.5



